

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5937 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	03.03.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner. The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to get instructions from the respondents specifically with regard to the status of the representation of the petitioner dated 20.06.2024 made through online bearing Nos.MUT240620037698 & MUT240620038629. List on 24.03.2026. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	