

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5937 of 2026

108

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	22.06.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> After going through the written instructions of the respondent No.4 dated 24.03.2026, wherein it was stated that the online application of the petitioner dated 20.06.2024 was rejected and that the application dated 16.10.2024 was traced in the office, but application shall be submitted only through online, the learned counsel for the petitioner requested time for fresh instructions. Post on 09.07.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	